
Tokyo Aquatics Centre
東京アクアティクスセンター

WED 28 JUL 2021
Start Time 15:00

Diving
飛込 / Plongeon

Men's Synchronised 3m Springboard
男子シンクロナイズドダイビング3m飛板飛込 / Tremplin 3 m synchronisé - hommes

Final
決勝 / Finale

Centre aquatique de Tokyo

Detailed Results
結果詳細 / Résultats détaillés
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1 WANG Zongyuan

XIE Siyi

CHN 201B 2.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.5  10 9.5 9.5 55.80  1 55.80 1  9.0 9.0

301B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5  10  10  10 9.5 9.5 57.60  1 113.40 1  9.0 9.5

407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 86.70  1 200.10 1  8.0 8.5

5154B 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 90.78  1 290.88 1  9.0 9.0

207C 3.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.5 77.76  2 368.64 1  8.0 8.0

109C 3.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 99.18  1 467.82 1  8.5 8.5

2 CAPOBIANCO Andrew

HIXON Michael

USA 201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.20  =5 49.20 =5 6.608.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  =6 99.00 5 14.408.5 8.0

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 83.64  2 182.64 2 17.468.0 8.0

5337D 3.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 86.10  2 268.74 2 22.148.0 8.0

407C 3.4 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 86.70  1 355.44 2 13.208.0 8.5

109C 3.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 88.92  3 444.36 2 23.467.5 7.5

3 HAUSDING Patrick

RUDIGER Lars

GER 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 50.40  4 50.40 4 5.407.5 7.5

401B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 51.60  =2 102.00 4 11.408.5 8.0

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 75.48  4 177.48 4 22.626.5 6.0

307C 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 70.35  6 247.83 6 43.057.5 7.0

5337D 3.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 71.40  =4 319.23 6 49.415.5 6.5

109C 3.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 5.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 85.50  4 404.73 3 63.096.5 6.0

4 CASTILLO HUERTA
Yahel

CELAYA HERNANDEZ
Juan Manuel

MEX 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 48.60  7 48.60 7 7.207.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.80  =6 98.40 =6 15.008.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 78.54  3 176.94 6 23.168.0 7.5

5156B 3.9 5.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 79.56  5 256.50 4 34.386.5 6.5

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 77.52  3 334.02 3 34.627.0 7.0

109C 3.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 66.12  7 400.14 4 67.685.0 6.0

5 SAKAI Sho

TERAUCHI Ken

JPN 401B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 51.60  2 51.60 2 4.207.5 8.0

201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 51.60  =2 103.20 2 10.208.0 8.5

205B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 74.70  5 177.90 3 22.207.0 8.0

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 69.30  7 247.20 7 43.688.0 7.5

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 71.40  =4 318.60 7 50.047.0 6.5

107B 3.1 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 75.33  5 393.93 5 73.897.5 7.5

6 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo

TOCCI Giovanni

ITA 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.20  =5 49.20 =5 6.608.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.20  8 98.40 =6 15.008.0 7.5

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 73.47  7 171.87 7 28.237.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 80.58  4 252.45 5 38.437.5 7.5

109C 3.8 6.5 7.5 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 67.26  7 319.71 5 48.935.0 4.5

407C 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 68.34  6 388.05 6 79.776.0 6.5

7 GOODFELLOW Daniel

LAUGHER Jack

GBR 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  8 47.40 8 8.408.0 8.0

401B 2.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 51.00  5 98.40 =6 15.008.5 8.0

407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 63.24  8 161.64 8 38.464.5 4.0

307C 3.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 67.20  8 228.84 8 62.048.0 6.5

109C 3.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 62.70  8 291.54 8 77.104.5 4.5

5156B 3.9 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 91.26  2 382.80 7 85.027.5 7.0

8 KUZNETSOV Evgenii

SHLEIKHER Nikita

ROC 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 51.00  3 51.00 3 4.808.0 8.5

103B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 51.60  =2 102.60 3 10.808.5 8.0

407C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 74.46  6 177.06 5 23.046.5 6.5

5154B 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 82.62  3 259.68 3 31.208.0 8.0

307C 3.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 71.40  =4 331.08 4 37.566.0 7.0

109C 3.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00  8 331.08 8 136.740.0 0.0

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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